
 2021 Mountain League Tennis Schedule 
 All matches start at 4:15 

 10/18 
 Lumpkin @  Dawson 
 Clear Creek @ Pickens 
 White-Bye 

 10/19 
 Dawson  @ Clear Creek 
 Pickens @ White 
 Lumpkin-Bye 

 *10/21 
 Clear Creek @ Lumpkin 
 Dawson  @ White 
 Pickens-Bye 

 10/25 
 Lumpkin @ White 
 Dawson  @ Pickens 
 Clear Creek-Bye 

 10/26 
 White @ Clear Creek 
 Pickens @ Lumpkin 
 Dawson-Bye 

 10/28 
 Dawson  @ Lumpkin 
 Pickens @ Clear Creek 
 White-Bye 

 11/1 
 Clear Creek @  Dawson 
 White @ Pickens 
 Lumpkin-Bye 

 11/2 
 Lumpkin @ Clear Creek 
 White @  Dawson 
 Pickens-Bye 

 11/4 
 White @ Lumpkin 
 Pickens @  Dawson 
 Clear Creek-Bye 

 11/8 
 Clear Creek @ White 
 Lumpkin @ Pickens 
 Dawson-Bye 

 11/9 (Top 4 Teams) 
 Semis @ Pickens 

 11/11 
 Championships @ Pickens 

 *Transportation  will  be  provided  to  “home” 
 matches  and  to/from  “away”  matches  with 
 the  exception  of  the  match  on  10/21; 
 transportation  will  be  provided  to  the  match, 
 but  parents  must  make  arrangements  to 
 transport their student(s) home. 



 Practices will be held at the tennis courts at Rock Creek Park at 3:10 PM 
 on the following dates: 

 Tuesday, September 28  (GIRLS ONLY) 
 Thursday, September 30  (GIRLS ONLY) 
 Tuesday, October 5  (Girls AND Boys) 
 Wednesday, October 6  (Girls AND Boys) 
 Thursday, October 7  (Girls AND Boys) 
 Tuesday, October 12  (Girls AND Boys) 
 Wednesday, October 13  (Girls AND Boys) 
 Thursday, October 14  (Girls AND Boys) 
 Wednesday, October 20  (Girls AND Boys) 
 Wednesday, October 27  (Girls AND Boys) 
 Wednesday, November 3  (Girls AND Boys) 
 Wednesday, November 10  (Girls AND Boys)  TBD 

 Parents  must  make  arrangements  to  pick  up  their  student  athlete  promptly 
 at  5:00  PM.  Please  also  remember  to  send  a  water  bottle  and  a  healthy 
 snack  to  each  practice.  Students  will  be  responsible  for  wearing 
 appropriate attire and having a racquet and tennis shoes for each practice. 

 Thank you, and we look forward to our middle school tennis season! 


